SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MONITOR
ISSUE 2- JANUARY 2003
ZSH330
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZSH330 is a three terminal under voltage
monitor circuit for use in microprocessor
systems. The threshold voltage of the device

ZSH330C TO92 ZSH330
ZSH330G SOT223 ZSH330
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZSH330
4-333
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Diodes Inc.:
  ZSH330CL  ZSH330CSTOB  ZSH330CSTZ  ZSH330GTA  ZSH330GTC